Product Number: RU1-141A000F
SPEC
NO. :   R E V .  : ECN NO. :  PAGE : 1 / 6
1 MECHANIC DIMENSIONS
1.1 Dimensions
                    General Tolerance :    .X    :±0.25
                                       .XX   :±0.13
1.2 PCBLayout

SPEC
NO. :   R E V .  : ECN NO. :  PAGE : 5 / 6
3 ORDER INFORMATION
       A：LED Code
      B：Spring & Logo Code
C : GP code
     1: w/Lead
     A: Green product
D：Schematic type
000 : W/O Xmer
      E：Plating Code
    RJ terminal contact area        USB terminal contact area
F: 30u”Au or 10u”Pd/Ni +10u”Au    30u”Au or 10u”Pd/Ni +10u”Au
  left LED right LED
  -L3/+L4 +L3/-L4 -L1/+L2 +L1/-L2
0 : w/o w/o w/o w/o
1 : Green   Yellow
2 :   Green   Yellow
3 : Green   Green Yellow
4 : Yellow   Green
5 :   Green Yellow Green
6 : Green Orange Yellow
7 : Yellow   Green Orange
8 : Yellow   Orange Green
R U 1 - 1 X X X XXX X
     A B C D E
Spring
w/o T/S/B T/S Top S
w/o 0 - -    - -
Lo
go
w 1 - - - -
Product Number: RU1-141A000F
SPEC
NO. :   R E V .  : ECN NO. :  PAGE : 6 / 6
(Note)The measuring point for the specified temperature shall be on the
soldered part of the leads